

4th on n/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 23

| Particulars                                         | Details of actual measurement |        |       |             | Contents of area      |
|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------|-------|-------------|-----------------------|
|                                                     | No.                           | L.     | B.    | D.          |                       |
| Name of work:-                                      | To, to Jagdhar Tola           |        |       |             |                       |
| Agency:-                                            | Suresh Kumar Singh            |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | Construction pvt mathiya      |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | mathiya East Champaran        |        |       |             |                       |
| Agg No:-                                            | 05                            | SBD of |       | 2021-22     |                       |
| Date of work order:-                                | 03-12-2021                    |        |       |             |                       |
| Date of completion:-                                | 02-12-2022                    |        |       |             |                       |
| Date of entry:-                                     | 08-12-2022                    |        |       |             |                       |
| ① providing granular sub base for roadwork material |                               |        |       |             |                       |
| As per specification                                |                               |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 5x     | 30m   | 0.525x0.100 | = 15.75m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 4x     | 30m   | 0.525x0.100 | = 12.60m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 1x     | 15m   | 0.525x0.100 | = 1.58m <sup>3</sup>  |
| As per specification                                |                               |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 6x     | 30m   | 0.375x0.100 | = 13.50m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 6x     | 30m   | 0.375x0.100 | = 13.50m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 1x     | 9.50m | 0.375x0.100 | = 0.71m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                                     |                               |        |       |             | = 57.64m <sup>3</sup> |
| ② Excavation for roadwork                           |                               |        |       |             |                       |
| Box cutting -                                       |                               |        |       |             |                       |
| As per specification                                |                               |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 9x     | 30m   | 0.525x0.100 | = 28.35m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 1x     | 15m   | 0.525x0.100 | = 1.58m <sup>3</sup>  |
| As per specification                                |                               |        |       |             |                       |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 12x    | 30m   | 0.375x0.100 | = 27.00m <sup>3</sup> |
|                                                     | 2x                            | 1x     | 9.50m | 0.375x0.100 | = 0.71m <sup>3</sup>  |
|                                                     |                               |        |       |             | = 57.64m <sup>3</sup> |

Continuation





# ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 31

| Particulars                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (107) <sup>2</sup> Constn of reinforced and Working B.m pillars                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (18)                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.96 km @ Rs 10597.97/km = 20772.00                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (108) <sup>2</sup> Constn of Reinforcement pillars -                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (18)                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.96 km @ Rs 10849.49/km = 21265.00                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (109) <sup>3</sup> Clearing and Grubbing road land -                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (18)                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.39 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect = 19304.00                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (110) <sup>4</sup> Construction of embankment with approved material             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Lead up to 100m -                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (29)                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 730.52 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 174.83/m <sup>3</sup> = Rs 127717.00                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (112) <sup>5</sup> Constn of embankment with approved material Lead up to 100m - |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (29)                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1704.54 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 139.61/m <sup>3</sup> = 237971.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (111) <sup>6</sup> Constn of Subgrade and earth shoulders                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (18) 3874.79 m <sup>3</sup>                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide Tm B P (30) 407.13 m <sup>3</sup>                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4281.92 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 176.47/m <sup>3</sup> = 755630.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | CORR 1182659.00  |



| Particulars                                                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area   |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--------------------|
|                                                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                    |
| (26)<br>124 Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastick.           |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 371.10 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 735.40/m <sup>2</sup> = Rs               |                               |    |    |    | 287615.00          |
| (27)<br>124 providing and lining of typical masonry Bord with large |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 4.00 No @ Rs 11428.68/each =                                        |                               |    |    |    | 45715.00           |
| (28)<br>123 providing and lining retro reflected Sign Bord.         |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 16.00 No @ Rs 3702.54/each =                                        |                               |    |    |    | 59256.00           |
| (II)<br>129 600 mm Circular                                         |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 8.00 No @ Rs 5017.55/each =                                         |                               |    |    |    | 40140.00           |
| (III)<br>130 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular                            |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 2.00 No @ Rs 4329.56/each =                                         |                               |    |    |    | 8659.00            |
| (IV)<br>131 900 mm side octagon -                                   |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 2.00 No @ Rs 8286.41/each =                                         |                               |    |    |    | 16573.00           |
| (29)<br>133 planting of trees and main fence for one year           |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| City side Tm B P (27)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                    |
| 158.00 No @ Rs 800.30/each =                                        |                               |    |    |    | 126447.00          |
|                                                                     |                               |    |    |    | C.O.Rs 11003155.00 |

Continuation

